2026

January

3 January
10 January
17 January
24 January
31 January

February
7 February
14 February
21 February
28 February

March

7 March
14 March
21 March
28 March

April

4 April
11 April
18 April
25 April

May

2 May
9 May
16 May
23 May
30 May

June

6 June
13 June
20 June
27 June

July

4 July
11 July
18 July
25 July
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INNS OF COURT LIBRARIES

SATURDAY OPENING CALENDAR
Saturday opening hours: 10.00am - 5.00pm

CLOSED
Lincoln’s Inn
Middle Temple
Gray’s Inn
Inner Temple

Lincoln’s Inn
Middle Temple
Gray’s Inn
Inner Temple

Lincoln’s Inn
Middle Temple
Gray’s Inn
Inner Temple

CLOSED
Lincoln’s Inn
Middle Temple
Gray’s Inn

CLOSED

Inner Temple
Lincoln’s Inn
CLOSED
Middle Temple

Gray’s Inn
Inner Temple
Lincoln’s Inn
Middle Temple

Gray’s Inn
Inner Temple
Lincoln’s Inn
CLOSED

September
19 September Middle Temple
26 September Gray’s Inn
October

3 October Inner Temple
10 October Lincoln’s Inn
17 October Middle Temple
24 October Gray’s Inn
31 October Inner Temple
November

7 November Lincoln’s Inn
14 November Middle Temple
21 November Gray’s Inn

28 November Inner Temple

December

5 December Lincoln’s Inn
12 December Middle Temple
19 December Gray’s Inn
Access

There is only one entry point for each of
the Inns at the weekend, as follows:
Gray’s Inn - High Holborn

Inner Temple - Tudor Street

Lincoln’s Inn - Lincoln’s Inn Fields
Middle Temple - Tudor Street

Contacts

Gray’s Inn - 020 7458 7822
Inner Temple - 020 7797 8217
Lincoln’s Inn - 020 7242 4371
Middle Temple - 020 7427 4830



